Recommendations for Students

Websites

Kids Know It- http://www.kidsknowit.com/index.php
Fun Brain- http://www.funbrain.com/
Kid Sites- http://www.kidsites.com/
Spelling City- http://www.spellingcity.com/
Brain Fuse- http://www.brainfuse.com
Websites for Parents and Students

Donors’ Choose- http://www.donorsschoose.com
Free Rice- http://www.freerice.com
One Hen- http://www.onehen.com
